Quality and Experience
Microsurgery
›  FEATHER®
Microsurgical
Cutting Instruments
A flexible instrument system made of
inter-changeable blades and handles.

K-5411 K-5421
View
Ordering Information
K-5411, K-5421
REF Figuration PU
200605411 K-5411 5
200605421 K-5421 5
1.0 mm 1.0 mm
7
FEATHER® Microsurgical
Cutting Instruments
Ordering Information
NF-150S
NF-185B
NF-100BA NF-200BA
NF-310BL
NF-175S
NF-210B
MF-130
REF Figuration PU
200700150 NF-150S, straight 1
REF Figuration PU
200700185 NF-185B, curved handle,
bayonet-shaped
1
REF Figuration PU
200700200 NF-100BA, bayonet-shaped,
adjustable
1
REF Figuration PU
200700300 MF-200BA, bayonet-shaped,
adjustable
1
REF Figuration PU
200700310 NF-310BL, curved handle,
bayonet-shaped
1
REF Figuration PU
200700175 NF-175S, straight 1
REF Figuration PU
200700210 NF-210B, curved handle,
bayonet-shaped
1